<
>
O
>
m
(2 4
o
<
L
(a4
m
W)
-
B

FACE

LIP

CHIN

BETWEEN EYEBROWS
NOSE

EARS

UNDER CHIN

SIDE BURNS

JAW LINE

CHEEKS

UPPER LIP & CHIN
SIDE BURNS & LIP
JAWLINE & CHIN
FRONT OR BACK OF NECK
BEARD

FACE

SCALP

ARMS

FINGERS

HANDS & FINGERS
UNDERARMS

LOWER OR UPPER ARMS
3/4 ARMS

FULL ARMS

LEGS

TOES

FEET & TOES

KNEES

INNER THIGHS

FRONT OR BACK OF THIGHS
LOWER LEGS

LOWER LEG & KNEE
THIGHS

FULL LEGS

1 SESSION

h

th Hh h h th h h h th h h th th Hh Hh

65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
80
80
80
80
105
130
145

1 SESSION

£

h th Hh th hHh

65
80
80
105
130
145

1 SESSION

h

h th h h th th Hh Hh

65
80
80
80
105
130
145
145
175

COURSE OF 6

h

th th h h th th h h th th h h h h Hh

295
295
295
295
295
345
345
345
345
390
390
390
390
465
575
645

COURSE OF 6

£

h h h h Hh

295
390
390
465
575
645

COURSE OF 6

L]

th th h h h th Hh Hh

295
390
390
390
465
575
645
645
755

BIKINI

1SESSION
PUBIS £ 170
BIKINI LINE £ 80
PERI-ANAL £ 80
LABIA-MAJORA £ 80
BIKINI EXTENDED £ 105
HOLLYWOOD / BRAZILIAN (EXCL. P/A) £ 130
BUTTOCKS (EXCL. P/A) £ 145
HOLLYWOOD / BRAZILIAN & P/A £ 165
MALE PERI-ANAL £ 130
MALE BIKINI £ 165
MALE BIKINI & P/A 175
BODY

1 SESSION
NIPPLES £ 70
NAVEL £ 170
STERNUM £ 70
SHOULDERS £ 105
ABDOMEN £ 105
CHEST £ 105
LOWER OR UPPER BACK £ 105
SHOULDERS & SHOULDER BLADES £ 130
FULL BACK £ 145
ABDOMEN & CHEST £ 175
FULL BACK & SHOULDERS £ 175
BODY PACKAGE

1SESSION
FULL BODY £ 795

BRONZE SPACE
UNDERARMS, LOWER LEGS ( excl. KNEE ), BIKINI LINE

SILVER SPACE
UNDERARMS, LOWER LEGS (inc. KNEE ), ANY BIKINI ( excl. P/A)

GOLD SPACE
UNDERARMS, FULL LEGS, ANY BIKINI (inc. P/A)

COURSE OF 6

£

th h h Hh th h Hh

mh mh

345
390
390
390
465
575
645
685

575
685
755

COURSE OF 6

L]

h h h th h h hHh th h H

345
345
345
465
465
465
465
575
645
755
755

COURSE OF 6
£ 3495

£

£

975

1185

£ 1295

<
>
O
>
m
o
o
g
L
(a.a
W
7
<
4




-
L
-
Ll
=
a4
a

ALMA™ HARMONY XL PRO*
CLEARLIFT™

Known as the zero downtime “Laser lunchtime facelift”, boosting collagen production, skin laxity and
improvement of fine lines and wrinkles. 2-4 weeks between treatments.

IPIXEL

Ablative laser skin resurfacing treatment to regenerate and restore aged and sun damaged skin,
improves skin tone, reduces the appearance of scars and stretch marks.
4-6 weeks between treatments.

DYE-VL

For the treatment of birthmarks, sunspots, rosacea and spider veins.
4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 6

TREATMENT SAVE 25%

SMALL AREA £ 95 £ 425
EYES, SCARS UP TO 8cm?

MEDIUM AREA £ 225 £ 995

FACE / NECK / DECOLLETAGE
LOVE HANDLES, BINGO WINGS, FRONT OR BACK OF SHOULDER,
BRA BULGE, HIPS

OTHER AREAS £ POA £ POA

STEREX ELECTROLYSIS

Permanent hair removal for white, grey or red hair that cannot be treated with laser.
1-2 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 3

TREATMENT SAVE 15%

15 MINUTES £ 55 £ 135
30 MINUTES £ 85 £ 215
45 MINUTES £ 15 £ 285
60 MINUTES £ 145 £ 365
SURGICAL SITE (30 MIN) £ 125 -
VERRUCA REMOVAL £ 125 -

*SELECTED CLINICS
m ACCEPTING
NHS PATIENTS

0% FINANCE AVAILABLE ON ANY TREATMENT ABOVE £400.

TRANSGENDER LASER AND AESTHETIC
SPECIALISTS

SD-LIPO

FACE & BODY TREATMENTS
FAT FREEZE

FREEZE YOUR FAT OFF!

The UK’s most popular non-invasive, no needle, no scalpel, no scar alternative to liposuction.

6 weeks - 3 months between treatments.

SINGLE

TREATMENT

1 CUP PER SESSION £ 150
DOUBLE CHIN, UPPER OR LOWER STOMACH

2 CUPS PER SESSION £ 175

BINGO WINGS, LOVE HANDLES, INNER THIGHS,
OUTER THIGHS (SADDLE BAGS ), UPPER AND LOWER STOMACH, BRA BULGE

ACCELERATOR SHOCKWAVE (15MIN ) 4 TREATMENTS

BODY SCULPT

PRE-PAY 4
SAVE 25%
£ 445

£ 525

£ 120

Body contouring and inch loss technology targeting bum lift, double chin, thigh gap, BMI drop, mum

tum and contour restore. 1-2 weeks between treatments.

Programme: lymphatic drainage, cavitation, RF skin tightening & fat melt, cellulite buster shockwave.

SINGLE
TREATMENT

ONE BODY AREA £ 125
BINGO WINGS, LOVE HANDLES, INNER THIGHS, OUTER THIGHS

PRE-PAY 6
SAVE 20%

£ 595

(SADDLE BAGS), UPPER AND LOWER STOMACH, BRA BULGE, LOWER BACK, INNER KNEES

BODY SCULPT PACKAGE
PER BODY AREA

LIFT & FIRM

12 SESSIONS SAVE 35%

SINGLE

TREATMENT

FACE £ 125
FACE & NECK £ 175

NAIL FUNGUS

Laser treatment for stubborn nail infections. 2-4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE
TREATMENT

ONE FOOT /HAND £ 95
BOTH FEET / HANDS £ 145

£ 975
PRE-PAY 6
SAVE 20%
£ 595

£ 835
PRE-PAY
6SAVE 20%
£ 455

£ 695

-
L
-
17
=
x
¥




pck skin

PRICELIST

VITAMIN JABS

Intramuscular vitamin shots bypass the digestive system and result in a 90 - 100% vitamin

absorption rate.

SLIM SHOT

Increases metabolism, aids in weight loss and
fat burning.

PICK ME UP

Boosts immune and nervous systems, improves
metabolism and tiredness.

BIOTIN BUZZ

Stronger hair and nails, improved acne,
increased metabolism.

COQ10 RECOVERY SHOT

Cell growth, anti-oxidant energy and repair.

FIGHT FREE RADICALS
Gluthatione, anti-oxidant hero, free your body
of toxins.

SKIN & BARE IT
Gluthatione & Vitamin C booster to restore skin
glow and radiance.

MONTHLY

MONTHLY

MONTHLY

WEEKLY

WEEKLY

WEEKLY

SUNSHINE SHOT VITAMIN D EVERY 3 MONTHS

Stronger bones, teeth, heart and muscles.

ONE PRE-PAY 10
SHOT SAVE 10%

£ 55 £ 495

PRE-PAY 4
SAVE 10%

£

195




-
L
-
L
=
(a4
a

000 o 000
.. 0. ....000 ®

hydrafa |

Your skin’s “spring clean”, a combination of cleansing, exfoliation, blackhead extraction and anti-
ageing technology. Weekly as a treatment course, monthly for maintenance.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 6

TREATMENT SAVE 20%
SIGNATURE ( 4 STEPS) £ 125 £ 595
SIGNATURE FACE & NECK (4 STEPS) £ 175 £ 835
HYDRA - TIGHT £ 225 £ 1075
Combined with RF to lift, tighten and brighten.
HYDRA - BLUE £ 225 £ 1075
Combined with Obagi Blue Radiance Peel to rejuvenation and
glow.
HYDRA - NEEDLE £ 225 £ 1075

Combined with a power serum to smooth and regenerate.

SKIN PEELS

Treatment to peel and reveal a brighter complexion, cellular turnover, reduce fine lines and wrinkles,
address problematic skin types. 1-4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 6

TREATMENT SAVE 20%

MULTI-ACID PEEL (SUPERFICIAL) £ 75 £ 355
OBAGI® BLUE RADIANCE™ PEEL (MEDIUM) £ 125 £ 595
OBAGI® BLUE PEEL TCA (DEEP) £ 445 -

MICRONEEDLING

To regenerate and restore ageing skin, improve skin tone, reduce the appearance of scars and stretch
marks. 4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 4

TREATMENT SAVE 25%

SMALL AREA £ 95 £ 285
EYES, SCARS UP TO 8cm?

MEDIUM AREA £ 225 £ 765

FACE / NECK / DECOLLETAGE
LOVE HANDLES, BINGO WINGS, FRONT OR BACK OF SHOULDER,
BRA BULGE, HIPS

OTHER AREAS £ POA £ POA

WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS

FROWN LINE, CROWS FEET OR BUNNY LINES 145
FOREHEAD INCL. FROWN LINES £ 225
3 AREAS £ 295
GUMMY SMILE / LIP FLIP £ 225
JAWLINE SLIMMING (MASSETER) £ 395

DERMAL FILLER

NATURAL LIP PLUMP 0.55ml £ 145
VOLUMISING LIP PLUMP 1ml £ 275
SMILE LINES Tml £ 275
CHEEK / CHIN /JAW ENHANCEMENT 1ml £ 345
20% OFF PER ADDITIONAL ML ON DERMAL FILLERS

PROFHILO 2TREATMENTS £ 545

4 weeks between treatments.

NEOFOUND SKIN BOOSTER

2-4 weeks between treatments.

UNDER EYE 3TREATMENTS £ 225
FACE 3TREATMENTS £ 375
FACE & NECK 3TREATMENTS £ 595

FAT DISSOLVING INJECTION

Fat-dissolving injections can prove effective in the removal of excess fat! Our fat-dissolving injections
target stubborn pockets of fat using the active ingredient deoxycholic acid for long lasting results.

SINGLE PRE-PAY 3

TREATMENT SAVE 20%

SMALL AREA £ 250 £ 595
CHIN

MEDIUM AREA £ 350 £ 835

BINGO WINGS / LOVE HANDLES / INNER OR OUTER THIGHS /
UPPER OR LOWER STOMACH / BRA BULGE / INNER KNEES

STEROID INJECTION

( KELOID SCAR REDUCTION )

Corticosteroid injections used for the treatment of raised scars, keloids and hypertrophic scars.
4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE TREATMENT £ 250
6 TREATMENTS (SAVE 35%) £ 975

-
L
-
L
=
x
al




pck skin

PRICELIST

TATTOO REMOVAL

Professional tattoo removal using medical grade lasers to treat a wide range of colours.

4-10 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE
TREATMENT

SMALL (1-3cm?) £ 50
MEDIUM ( 4-6 cm?) 920
LARGE (7-9 cm?)

X LARGE (10 cm?)

ABOVE 10 cm?

EYEBROW / LIP TATTOO REMOVAL

THREAD VEIN REMOVAL

4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE
TREATMENT

AROUND NOSE / CHIN £ 175
CHEEKS 245
BODY SMALL AREA (1-3cm?) 95
BODY MEDIUM AREA ( 4-8 cm?) 175
BODY LARGE AREA (7-12 cm?) 285
BODY XL AREA (12-16 cm?) 395
ABOVE 16 cm? POA

PRE-PAY 6
SAVE 20%

240
430
670
860
POA
430

TOP-UP
SAVE 30%

120
170
65
120
195
275
POA

MOLE /SKINTAG/MILIAREMOVAL

1 MOLE**

EACH ADDITIONAL ( MOLE)

1 SKIN TAG / MILIA

EACH ADDITIONAL ( SKIN TAG / MILIA)

MILIA ( PER CLUSTER - PALM SIZE )
WART / KERATOSIS

**size restriction of 5mm applies **GP consent required

295
195
145

95

0800 090 3058

WWW.PCKSKIN.COM

WWW.PCKSKIN.COM



