pck skin

A	

	1 SESSION		COURSE	OF 6
LIP	£	65	£	295
CHIN	£	65	£	295
BETWEEN EYEBROWS	£	65	£	295
NOSE	£	65	£	295
EARS	£	65	£	295
UNDER CHIN	£	70	£	345
SIDE BURNS	£	70	£	345
JAW LINE	£	70	£	345
CHEEKS	£	70	£	345
UPPER LIP & CHIN	£	80	£	390
SIDE BURNS & LIP	£	80	£	390
JAWLINE & CHIN	£	80	£	390
FRONT OR BACK OF NECK	£	80	£	390
BEARD	£	105	£	465
FACE	£	130	£	575
SCALP	£	145	£	645

ARMS

	ISESSION		I SESSION COURS		COURSE	OF 6
FINGERS	£	65	£	295		
HANDS & FINGERS	£	80	£	390		
UNDERARMS	£	80	£	390		
LOWER OR UPPER ARMS	£	105	£	465		
3/4 ARMS	£	130	£	575		
FULL ARMS	£	145	£	645		

LEGS

	1 SESSION		COURSE	OF 6
TOES	£	65	£	295
FEET & TOES	£	80	£	390
KNEES	£	80	£	390
INNER THIGHS	£	80	£	390
FRONT OR BACK OF THIGHS	£	105	£	465
LOWER LEGS	£	130	£	575
LOWER LEG & KNEE	£	145	£	645
THIGHS	£	145	£	645
FULL LEGS	£	175	£	755

BIKINI

	1 SESSION		COURSE	OF 6
PUBIS	£	70	£	345
BIKINI LINE	£	80	£	390
PERI-ANAL	£	80	£	390
LABIA-MAJORA	£	80	£	390
BIKINI EXTENDED	£	105	£	465
HOLLYWOOD / BRAZILIAN (EXCL. P/A)	£	130	£	575
BUTTOCKS (EXCL. P/A)	£	145	£	645
HOLLYWOOD / BRAZILIAN & P/A	£	165	£	685
MALE PERI-ANAL	£	130	£	575
MALE BIKINI	£	165	£	685
MALE BIKINI & P/A	£	175	£	755

BODY

	ISESS	SION	COURSE	OF 6
NIPPLES	£	70	£	345
NAVEL	£	70	£	345
STERNUM	£	70	£	345
SHOULDERS	£	105	£	465
ABDOMEN	£	105	£	465
CHEST	£	105	£	465
LOWER OR UPPER BACK	£	105	£	465
SHOULDERS & SHOULDER BLADES	£	130	£	575
FULL BACK	£	145	£	645
ABDOMEN & CHEST	£	175	£	755
FULL BACK & SHOULDERS	£	175	£	755

BODY PACKAGE

	1 SESSION	COURSE OF 6
FULL BODY	£ 795	£ 3495
BRONZE SPACE UNDERARMS, LOWER LEGS (excl. KNEE), BIKINI LINE		£ 975
SILVER SPACE UNDERARMS, LOWER LEGS (inc. KNEE), ANY BIKINI (excl	I. P/A)	£ 1185
GOLD SPACE UNDERARMS, FULL LEGS, ANY BIKINI (inc. P/A)		£ 1295

ALMATM HARMONY XL PRO*

CLEARLIFTTM

Known as the zero downtime "Laser lunchtime facelift", boosting collagen production, skin laxity and improvement of fine lines and wrinkles. **2-4 weeks between treatments.**

IPIXEL

Ablative laser skin resurfacing treatment to regenerate and restore aged and sun damaged skin, improves skin tone, reduces the appearance of scars and stretch marks.

4-6 weeks between treatments.

DYE-VL

For the treatment of birthmarks, sunspots, rosacea and spider veins.

4 weeks between treatments.

	SIN TREATM	IGLE IENT	PRE-P SAVE	
SMALL AREA EYES, SCARS UP TO 8cm ²	£	95	£	425
MEDIUM AREA FACE / NECK / DÉCOLLETAGE LOVE HANDLES, BINGO WINGS, FRONT OR BA	_	225	£	995
BRA BULGE, HIPS	,			
OTHER AREAS	£	POA	£	POA

STEREX ELECTROLYSIS

Permanent hair removal for white, grey or red hair that cannot be treated with laser.

1-2 weeks between treatments.

	SINGLE TREATMENT				PRE-PAY 3 SAVE 15%
15 MINUTES	£	55	£ 135		
30 MINUTES	£	85	£ 215		
45 MINUTES	£	115	£ 285		
60 MINUTES	£	145	£ 365		
SURGICAL SITE (30 MIN)	£	125	_		
VERRUCA REMOVAL	£	125	_		

*SELECTED CLINICS





0% FINANCE AVAILABLE ON ANY TREATMENT ABOVE £400.

3D-LIPO FACE & BODY TREATMENTS

FAT FREEZE

FREEZE YOUR FAT OFF!

The UK's most popular non-invasive, no needle, no scalpel, no scar alternative to liposuction.

6 weeks - 3 months between treatments.

	SIN TREATM	IGLE IENT	PRE-P SAVE	
1 CUP PER SESSION DOUBLE CHIN, UPPER OR LOWER STOMACH	£	150	£	445
2 CUPS PER SESSION BINGO WINGS, LOVE HANDLES, INNER THIGHS, OUTER THIGHS (SADDLE BAGS), UPPER AND LOWER	_	175 BULGE	£	525
ACCELERATOR SHOCKWAVE (15MIN)	4 TREATM	ENTS	£	120

BODY SCULPT

Body contouring and inch loss technology targeting bum lift, double chin, thigh gap, BMI drop, mum tum and contour restore. **1-2 weeks between treatments.**

Programme: lymphatic drainage, cavitation, RF skin tightening & fat melt, cellulite buster shockwave.

	SINC TREATME		PRE-PA	
ONE BODY AREA BINGO WINGS, LOVE HANDLES, INNER TH (SADDLE BAGS), UPPER AND LOWER STOR	IGHS, OUTER THIGHS	125 ACK, INNER	£ KNEES	595
BODY SCULPT PACKAGE PER BODY AREA	12 SESSIONS SAVE	35 %	£	975
LIET C FIDA				

LIFT & FIRM

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	SINGLE TREATMENT		
FACE	£	125	£	595
FACE & NECK	£	175	£	835

NAIL FUNGUS

Laser treatment for stubborn nail infections. 2-4 weeks between treatments.

£ 9!	£ 455
£ 14!	£ 695
	SINGLE TREATMENT £ 95 £ 145

VITAMIN JABS

Intramuscular vitamin shots bypass the digestive system and result in a $90\,$ - $100\%\,$ vitamin absorption rate.

			ONE HOT	PRE-PA SAVE	
SLIM SHOT Increases metabolism, aids in weight loss a fat burning.	MONTHLY nd	£	55	£	495
PICK ME UP Boosts immune and nervous systems, improvemetabolism and tiredness.	MONTHLY ves	£	55	£	495
BIOTIN BUZZ Stronger hair and nails, improved ac increased metabolism.	MONTHLY ne,	£	55	£	495
COQ10 RECOVERY SHOT Cell growth, anti-oxidant energy and repair.	WEEKLY	£	55	£	495
FIGHT FREE RADICALS Gluthatione, anti-oxidant hero, free your bo of toxins.	WEEKLY	£	55	£	495
SKIN & BARE IT Gluthatione & Vitamin C booster to restore s glow and radiance.	WEEKLY kin	£	65	£	585
			ONE	PRE-P SAVE	
SUNSHINE SHOT VITAMIN D Stronger bones, teeth, heart and muscles.	EVERY 3 MONTHS	£	55	£	195



Your skin's "spring clean", a combination of cleansing, exfoliation, blackhead extraction and anti-
ageing technology. Weekly as a treatment course, monthly for maintenance.

т	SIN REATM	IGLE IENT	PRE-P SAVE	
SIGNATURE (4 STEPS)	£	125	£	595
SIGNATURE FACE & NECK (4 STEPS)	£	175	£	835
HYDRA - TIGHT Combined with RF to lift, tighten and brighten.	£	225	£	1075
HYDRA - BLUE Combined with Obagi Blue Radiance Peel to rejuvenation arglow.	£ nd	225	£	1075
HYDRA - NEEDLE Combined with a power serum to smooth and regenerate.	£	225	£	1075

SKIN PEELS

Treatment to peel and reveal a brighter complexion, cellular turnover, reduce fine lines and wrinkles, address problematic skin types. 1-4 weeks between treatments.

	SIN TREATM	IGLE IENT	PRE-P SAVE	
MULTI-ACID PEEL (SUPERFICIAL)	£	75	£	355
OBAGI® BLUE RADIANCE™ PEEL (MEDIUM)	£	125	£	595
OBAGI® BLUE PEEL TCA (DEEP)	£	445		_

MICRONEEDLING

To regenerate and restore ageing skin, improve skin tone, reduce the appearance of scars and stretch marks. 4 weeks between treatments.

	SIN TREATM	IGLE IENT	PRE-P SAVE	
SMALL AREA EYES, SCARS UP TO 8cm ²	£	95	£	285
MEDIUM AREA FACE / NECK / DÉCOLLETAGE LOVE HANDLES, BINGO WINGS, FRONT OR BACK OF BRA BULGE, HIPS	_	225	£	765
OTHER AREAS	£	POA	£	POA

WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIO

FROWN LINE, CROWS FEET OR BUNNY LINES	£	145
FOREHEAD INCL. FROWN LINES	£	225
3 AREAS	£	295
GUMMY SMILE / LIP FLIP	£	225
JAWLINE SLIMMING (MASSETER)	£	395

DERMAL FILLER

NATURAL LIP PLUMP 0.55ml		£	145	
VOLUMISING LIP PLUMP 1ml		£	275	
SMILE LINES 1ml		£	275	
CHEEK / CHIN / JAW ENHANCEMENT 1ml		£	345	
20% OFF PER ADDITIONAL ML ON DERMAL FILLERS				
PROFHILO	2 TREATMENTS	£	545	

PROFHILO	2 TREATMENTS	£	545
4 weeks between treatments.			

NEOFOUND SKIN BOOSTER

2-4 weeks between treatments.

UNDER EYE	3 TREATMENTS	£	225
FACE	3 TREATMENTS	£	375
FACE & NECK	3 TREATMENTS	£	595

FAT DISSOLVING INJECTION

Fat-dissolving injections can prove effective in the removal of excess fat! Our fat-dissolving injections target stubborn pockets of fat using the active ingredient deoxycholic acid for long lasting results.

	SIN TREATM	NGLE MENT	PRE-P SAVE	
SMALL AREA CHIN	£	250	£	595
MEDIUM AREA BINGO WINGS / LOVE HANDLES / INNER OR OUTER THIGH UPPER OR LOWER STOMACH / BRA BULGE / INNER KNEES	-HS /	350	£	835

STEROID INJECTION

(KELOID SCAR REDUCTION)

Corticosteroid injections used for the treatment of raised scars, keloids and hypertrophic scars. 4 weeks between treatments.

SINGLE TREATMENT	£	250
6 TREATMENTS (SAVE 35%)	£	975

TATTOO REMOVAL

Professional tattoo removal using medical grade lasers to treat a wide range of colours.

4-10 weeks between treatments.

	SIN TREATM	NGLE MENT	PRE-PAY 6 SAVE 20%
SMALL (1-3 cm ²)	£	50	£ 240
MEDIUM (4-6 cm ²)	£	90	£ 430
LARGE (7-9 cm ²)	£	140	£ 670
X LARGE (10 cm ²)	£	180	£ 860
ABOVE 10 cm ²	£	POA	£ POA
EYEBROW / LIP TATTOO REMOVAL	£	90	£ 430

THREAD VEIN REMOVAL

4 weeks between treatments.

	SINGLE TREATMENT		TOP-UP SAVE 30%	
AROUND NOSE / CHIN	£	175	£	120
CHEEKS	£	245	£	170
BODY SMALL AREA (1-3 cm ²)	£	95	£	65
BODY MEDIUM AREA (4-8 cm ²)	£	175	£	120
BODY LARGE AREA (7-12 cm ²)	£	285	£	195
BODY XL AREA (12-16 cm ²)	£	395	£	275
ABOVE 16 cm ²	£	POA	£	POA

MOLE/SKINTAG/MILIAREMOVAL

1 MOLE**	£	295
EACH ADDITIONAL (MOLE)	£	195
1 SKIN TAG / MILIA	£	145
EACH ADDITIONAL (SKIN TAG / MILIA)	£	95
MILIA (PER CLUSTER - PALM SIZE)	£	325
WART / KERATOSIS	£	POA

